ONLINE SERVICES FILING RECORD:

State of California

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF [ESSist
TAX AND FEE ADMINISTRATION

Taxpayer Name: MAAN TRANSPORT LOGISTICTS, INC

Account Type: IFTA Carrier Tax
Return Type: Original

Account Number: 059-102720

Period Begin: January 01, 2024
Period End: March 31, 2024
Due Date: April 30, 2024

Remaining Due:  $355.19

Summary

1. Subtotal Amount Due or Credit $299.02
2. Penalty $50.00
3. Interest $6.17

4. TOTAL BALANCE DUE OR CREDIT

$355.19




Account Number: 059-102720
Filing Period: March 31, 2024

Jurisdiction Summary

Jurisdiction Surcharge Fuel Type Total Miles Taxable Miles MPG Taxable Gal Tax Paid Gal Net Taxable Gal Rate Tax Interest Total
Alabama 2. Diesel 135 135 6.69 20 0 20 0.3000 $6.00 $0.05 $6.05
Arkansas 2. Diesel 325 325 6.69 49 0 49 0.2850 $13.97 $0.12 $14.09
Arizona 2. Diesel 3,286 3,286 6.69 491 868 -377  0.2600 -$98.02 $0.00 -$98.02
California 2. Diesel 4,645 4,645 6.69 694 421 273 1.0890 $297.30 $2.48 $299.78
Colorado 2. Diesel 1,494 1,494 6.69 223 119 104 0.2650 $27.56 $0.23 $27.79
Florida 2. Diesel 1,250 1,250 6.69 187 0 187 0.3947 $73.81 $0.62 $74.43
Georgia 2. Diesel 1,756 1,756 6.69 262 347 -85 0.3620 -$30.77 $0.00 -$30.77
lowa 2. Diesel 451 451 6.69 67 154 -87 0.3250 -$28.28 $0.00 -$28.28
lllinois 2. Diesel 1,446 1,446 6.69 216 161 55 0.7410 $40.76 $0.34 $41.10
Indiana 2. Diesel 1,001 1,001 6.69 150 84 66 0.5700 $37.62 $0.31 $37.93
Kansas 2. Diesel 1,287 1,287 6.69 192 203 -11 0.2600 -$2.86 $0.00 -$2.86
Kentucky 2. Diesel 321 321 6.69 48 0 48 0.2570 $12.34 $0.10 $12.44
Kentucky Surcharge 2. Diesel 0 0 0.00 48 0 0 0.1240 $5.95 $0.05 $6.00
Louisiana 2. Diesel 436 436 6.69 65 109 -44  0.2000 -$8.80 $0.00 -$8.80
Maryland 2. Diesel 24 24 6.69 4 0 4 04775 $1.91 $0.02 $1.93
Michigan 2. Diesel 262 262 6.69 39 0 39 0.4950 $19.31 $0.16 $19.47
Minnesota 2. Diesel 222 222 6.69 33 0 33 0.2850 $9.41 $0.08 $9.49
Missouri 2. Diesel 1,995 1,995 6.69 298 337 -39 0.2450 -$9.56 $0.00 -$9.56
Mississippi 2. Diesel 357 357 6.69 53 0 53 0.1800 $9.54 $0.08 $9.62
North Carolina 2. Diesel 664 664 6.69 99 158 -59  0.4040 -$23.84 $0.00 -$23.84
Nebraska 2. Diesel 800 800 6.69 120 304 -184  0.2910 -$53.54 $0.00 -$53.54
New Jersey 2. Diesel 153 153 6.69 23 0 23 0.4930 $11.34 $0.09 $11.43
New Mexico 2. Diesel 2,108 2,108 6.69 315 168 147  0.2100 $30.87 $0.26 $31.13
Nevada 2. Diesel 1,089 1,089 6.69 163 247 -84 0.2700 -$22.68 $0.00 -$22.68
New York 2. Diesel 477 477 6.69 71 0 71 0.3955 $28.08 $0.23 $28.31

Ohio 2. Diesel 1,445 1,445 6.69 216 143 73 0.4700 $34.31 $0.29 $34.60



Account Number:

Filing Period:

Oklahoma
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Virginia
Virginia

West Virginia

Wyoming

Surcharge
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2. Diesel
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2. Diesel
2. Diesel
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1,219 1,219
486 486
1,382 1,382
3,837 3,837
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812 812
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40,515 40,515

6.69

6.69

6.69

6.69

6.69

6.69

6.69

0.00

6.69

6.69

224 184 40
182 268 -86
73 0 73
207 277 70
574 734 -160
202 251 -49
121 134 13
121 0 0
9% 0 9
278 384 -106
6,224 6,055 0

0.1900

0.7410

0.2800

0.2700
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0.3650

0.3080

0.1400

0.3570

0.2400

$7.60 $0.06 $7.66
-$63.73 $0.00 -$63.73
$20.44 $0.17 $20.61
-$18.90 $0.00 -$18.90
-$32.00 $0.00 -$32.00
-$17.89 $0.00 -$17.89
-$4.00 $0.00 -$4.00
$16.94 $0.14 $17.08
$34.27 $0.29 $34.56
-$25.44 $0.00 -$25.44
$299.02 $6.17 $305.19



ONLINE SERVICES FILING RECORD:

State of California

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF [ESSist
TAX AND FEE ADMINISTRATION

Taxpayer Name: MAAN TRANSPORT LOGISTICTS, INC

Account Type: IFTA Carrier Tax
Return Type: Original

Account Number: 059-102720

Period Begin: April 01, 2024
Period End: June 30, 2024
Due Date: July 31, 2024

Remaining Due:  $8,150.61

Summary

1. Subtotal Amount Due or Credit $7,328.62
2. Penalty $732.86
3. Interest $89.13

4. TOTAL BALANCE DUE OR CREDIT

$8,150.61




059-102720
June 30, 2024

Account Number:

Filing Period:

Jurisdiction Summary

Jurisdiction Surcharge Fuel Type Total Miles Taxable Miles MPG Taxable Gal Tax Paid Gal Net Taxable Gal Rate Tax Interest Total
Alabama 2. Diesel 3,531 3,531 6.58 537 672 -135 0.3000 -$40.50 $0.00 -$40.50
Arkansas 2. Diesel 4,648 4,648 6.58 706 1,340 -634 0.2850 -$180.69 $0.00 -$180.69
Arizona 2. Diesel 47,367 47,367 6.58 7,199 8,564 -1,365 0.2600 -$354.90 $0.00 -$354.90
California 2. Diesel 103,072 103,072 6.58 15,664 7,433 8,231 1.0890 $8,963.56 $74.70 $9,038.26
Colorado 2. Diesel 6,097 6,097 6.58 927 1,409 -482  0.2650 -$127.73 $0.00 -$127.73
Connecticut 2. Diesel 181 181 6.58 28 78 -50  0.4920 -$24.60 $0.00 -$24.60
Delaware 2. Diesel 255 255 6.58 39 0 39 0.2200 $8.58 $0.07 $8.65
Florida 2. Diesel 984 984 6.58 150 230 -80 0.3947 -$31.58 $0.00 -$31.58
Georgia 2. Diesel 4,016 4,016 6.58 610 853 -243  0.3620 -$87.97 $0.00 -$87.97
lowa 2. Diesel 7,555 7,555 6.58 1,148 1,067 81 0.3250 $26.33 $0.22 $26.55
Idaho 2. Diesel 1,948 1,948 6.58 296 453 -157  0.3200 -$50.24 $0.00 -$50.24
lllinois 2. Diesel 9,671 9,671 6.58 1,470 1,866 -396 0.7410 -$293.44 $0.00 -$293.44
Indiana 2. Diesel 7,859 7,859 6.58 1,194 481 713 0.5700 $406.41 $3.39 $409.80
Kansas 2. Diesel 6,028 6,028 6.58 916 937 -21  0.2600 -$5.46 $0.00 -$5.46
Kentucky 2. Diesel 4,199 4,199 6.58 638 0 638 0.2570 $163.97 $1.37 $165.34
Kentucky Surcharge 2. Diesel 0 0 0.00 638 0 0 0.1240 $79.11 $0.66 $79.77
Louisiana 2. Diesel 2,200 2,200 6.58 334 156 178  0.2000 $35.60 $0.30 $35.90
Maryland 2. Diesel 982 982 6.58 149 0 149 04775 $71.15 $0.59 $71.74
Michigan 2. Diesel 953 953 6.58 145 248 -103  0.4980 -$51.29 $0.00 -$51.29
Minnesota 2. Diesel 972 972 6.58 148 195 -47  0.2850 -$13.40 $0.00 -$13.40
Missouri 2. Diesel 12,169 12,169 6.58 1,849 2,332 -483  0.2450 -$118.34 $0.00 -$118.34
Mississippi 2. Diesel 2,922 2,922 6.58 444 109 335 0.1800 $60.30 $0.50 $60.80
North Carolina 2. Diesel 7,145 7,145 6.58 1,086 393 693 0.4040 $279.97 $2.33 $282.30
Nebraska 2. Diesel 6,844 6,844 6.58 1,040 1,531 -491  0.2910 -$142.88 $0.00 -$142.88
New Jersey 2. Diesel 663 663 6.58 101 67 34 0.4930 $16.76 $0.14 $16.90
New Mexico 2. Diesel 14,354 14,354 6.58 2,181 2,782 -601  0.2100 -$126.21 $0.00 -$126.21



Account Number:

Filing Period:

Nevada
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1,687 2,654 -1,067
760 1,825 -1,065
936 1,179 -243
445 942 -497
1,202 1,254 -52
2,420 3,148 -728
1,358 722 636
1,438 1,848 -410
1,438 0 0
160 81 79
385 587 -202
515 463 52
1,060 1,417 -357
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0.4700

0.1900
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0.4940

0.3290

0.3570

0.2400

-$350.46 $0.00 -$350.46
$92.55 $0.77 $93.32
-$407.02 $0.00 -$407.02
-$202.73 $0.00 -$202.73
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
-$180.06 $0.00 -$180.06
-$139.16 $0.00 -$139.16
-$14.04 $0.00 -$14.04
-$145.60 $0.00 -$145.60
$232.14 $1.93 $234.07
-$126.28 $0.00 -$126.28
$201.32 $1.68 $203.00
$39.03 $0.33 $39.36
-$66.46 $0.00 -$66.46
$18.56 $0.15 $18.71
-$85.68 $0.00 -$85.68
$7,328.62 $89.13 $7,417.75



ONLINE SERVICES FILING RECORD:

State of California

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF [ESSist
TAX AND FEE ADMINISTRATION

Taxpayer Name: MAAN TRANSPORT LOGISTICTS, INC

Account Type: IFTA Carrier Tax
Return Type: Original

Account Number: 059-102720

Period Begin: July 01, 2024
Period End: September 30, 2024
Due Date: October 31, 2024

Remaining Due: $16,654.47

Summary

1. Subtotal Amount Due or Credit $14,969.69
2. Penalty $1,496.97
3. Interest $187.81

4. TOTAL BALANCE DUE OR CREDIT

$16,654.47




059-102720
September 30, 2024

Account Number:

Filing Period:

Jurisdiction Summary

Jurisdiction Surcharge Fuel Type Total Miles Taxable Miles MPG Taxable Gal Tax Paid Gal Net Taxable Gal Rate Tax Interest Total
Alabama 2. Diesel 12,786 12,786 5.49 2,329 2,251 78 0.3000 $23.40 $0.19 $23.59
Arkansas 2. Diesel 11,925 11,925 5.49 2,172 1,889 283 0.2850 $80.66 $0.67 $81.33
Arizona 2. Diesel 64,745 64,745 5.49 11,793 25,655 -13,862 0.2600 -$3,604.12 $0.00 -$3,604.12
California 2. Diesel 149,816 149,816 5.49 27,289 10,654 16,635 1.0230 $17,017.61 $141.81 $17,159.42
Colorado 2. Diesel 28,407 28,407 5.49 5,174 5,250 -76  0.2850 -$21.66 $0.00 -$21.66
Connecticut 2. Diesel 197 197 5.49 36 0 36 0.5240 $18.86 $0.16 $19.02
Delaware 2. Diesel 186 186 5.49 34 0 34 0.2200 $7.48 $0.06 $7.54
Florida 2. Diesel 4,017 4,017 5.49 732 476 256 0.3947 $101.04 $0.84 $101.88
Georgia 2. Diesel 11,552 11,552 5.49 2,104 944 1,160 0.3620 $419.92 $3.50 $423.42
lowa 2. Diesel 15,719 15,719 5.49 2,863 1,768 1,095 0.3250 $355.88 $2.97 $358.85
Idaho 2. Diesel 7,444 7,444 5.49 1,356 702 654 0.3200 $209.28 $1.74 $211.02
lllinois 2. Diesel 24,380 24,380 5.49 4,441 3,403 1,038 0.7570 $785.77 $6.55 $792.32
Indiana 2. Diesel 15,062 15,062 5.49 2,744 2,443 301 0.5900 $177.59 $1.48 $179.07
Kansas 2. Diesel 21,326 21,326 5.49 3,885 2,596 1,289 0.2600 $335.14 $2.79 $337.93
Kentucky 2. Diesel 8,866 8,866 5.49 1,615 2,416 -801 0.2340 -$187.43 $0.00 -$187.43
Kentucky Surcharge 2. Diesel 0 0 0.00 1,615 0 0 0.1120 $180.88 $1.51 $182.39
Louisiana 2. Diesel 8,320 8,320 5.49 1,515 851 664 0.2000 $132.80 $1.11 $133.91
Massachusetts 2. Diesel 142 142 5.49 26 0 26 0.2400 $6.24 $0.05 $6.29
Maryland 2. Diesel 2,000 2,000 5.49 364 478 -114  0.4685 -$53.41 $0.00 -$53.41
Michigan 2. Diesel 1,888 1,888 5.49 344 340 4 0.4900 $1.96 $0.02 $1.98
Minnesota 2. Diesel 5,986 5,986 5.49 1,090 1,038 52 0.2850 $14.82 $0.12 $14.94
Missouri 2. Diesel 27,418 27,418 5.49 4,994 5,628 -634 0.2700 -$171.18 $0.00 -$171.18
Mississippi 2. Diesel 8,944 8,944 5.49 1,629 1,622 107  0.1800 $19.26 $0.16 $19.42
Montana 2. Diesel 723 723 5.49 132 368 -236  0.2975 -$70.21 $0.00 -$70.21
North Carolina 2. Diesel 8,053 8,053 5.49 1,467 991 476  0.4040 $192.30 $1.60 $193.90
North Dakota 2. Diesel 477 477 5.49 87 452 -365 0.2300 -$83.95 $0.00 -$83.95



Account Number:

Filing Period:
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3,865 4,415 -550
176 90 86
7,115 5,719 1,396
2,828 5,255 2,427
237 81 156
3,000 5,743 2,743
4,536 6,186 -1,650
4,008 7,342 -3,334
2,185 1,416 769
1,192 2,071 -879
98 245 147
3,557 3,211 346
12,069 11,443 626
3,729 3,008 721
2,754 4,580 -1,826
2,754 0 0
1,553 954 599
990 1,264 274
865 198 667
3,909 3,552 357
143,250 138,888 7

0.2960
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0.2100

0.2700
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0.7410

0.2800
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0.2400

-$162.80 $0.00 -$162.80
$42.40 $0.35 $42.75
$293.16 $2.44 $295.60
-$655.29 $0.00 -$655.29
$61.70 $0.51 $62.21
-$1,289.21 $0.00 -$1,289.21
-$313.50 $0.00 -$313.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$569.83 $4.75 $574.58
-$246.12 $0.00 -$246.12
-$41.16 $0.00 -$41.16
$93.42 $0.78 $94.20
$125.20 $1.04 $126.24
$263.17 $2.19 $265.36
-$580.67 $0.00 -$580.67
$391.07 $3.26 $394.33
$295.91 $2.47 $298.38
-$90.15 $0.00 -$90.15
$238.12 $1.98 $240.10
$85.68 $0.71 $86.39
$14,969.69 $187.81 $15,157.50



ONLINE SERVICES FILING RECORD:

State of California

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF [ESSist
TAX AND FEE ADMINISTRATION

Taxpayer Name: MAAN TRANSPORT LOGISTICTS, INC

Account Type: IFTA Carrier Tax
Return Type: Original

Account Number: 059-102720

Period Begin: October 01, 2024
Period End: December 31, 2024
Due Date: January 31, 2025

Remaining Due:  $12,989.22

Summary

1. Subtotal Amount Due or Credit $11,654.81
2. Penalty $1,165.48
3. Interest $168.93

4. TOTAL BALANCE DUE OR CREDIT

$12,989.22




Account Number:

Filing Period:

059-102720

December 31, 2024

Jurisdiction Summary

Jurisdiction Surcharge Fuel Type Total Miles Taxable Miles MPG Taxable Gal Tax Paid Gal Net Taxable Gal Rate Tax Interest Total
Alabama 2. Diesel 9,027 9,027 5.61 1,609 0 1,609 0.3000 $482.70 $3.62 $486.32
Arkansas 2. Diesel 21,380 21,380 5.61 3,811 4,758 -947  0.2850 -$269.90 $0.00 -$269.90
Arizona 2. Diesel 71,135 71,135 5.61 12,680 18,666 -5,986  0.2600 -$1,556.36 $0.00 -$1,556.36
California 2. Diesel 126,077 126,077 5.61 22,474 9,832 12,642 1.0230 $12,932.77 $97.00 $13,029.77
Colorado 2. Diesel 30,824 30,824 5.61 5,494 4,389 1,105 0.2850 $314.93 $2.36 $317.29
Connecticut 2. Diesel 303 303 5.61 54 0 54 0.5240 $28.30 $0.21 $28.51
Delaware 2. Diesel 401 401 5.61 71 0 71 0.2200 $15.62 $0.12 $15.74
Florida 2. Diesel 5,221 5,221 5.61 931 0 931 0.3947 $367.47 $2.76 $370.23
Georgia 2. Diesel 10,197 10,197 5.61 1,818 828 990 0.3620 $358.38 $2.69 $361.07
lowa 2. Diesel 22,035 22,035 5.61 3,928 4,489 -561  0.3250 -$182.33 $0.00 -$182.33
Idaho 2. Diesel 3,986 3,986 5.61 711 0 711 0.3200 $227.52 $1.71 $229.23
lllinois 2. Diesel 39,353 39,353 5.61 7,015 6,571 444 0.7570 $336.11 $2.52 $338.63
Indiana 2. Diesel 23,626 23,626 5.61 4,211 5,237 -1,026  0.5900 -$605.34 $0.00 -$605.34
Kansas 2. Diesel 22,813 22,813 5.61 4,066 1,959 2,107  0.2600 $547.82 $4.11 $551.93
Kentucky 2. Diesel 13,429 13,429 5.61 2,394 0 2,394 0.2340 $560.20 $4.20 $564.40
Kentucky Surcharge 2. Diesel 0 0 0.00 2,394 0 0 0.1120 $268.13 $2.01 $270.14
Louisiana 2. Diesel 4,357 4,357 5.61 777 0 777 0.2000 $155.40 $1.17 $156.57
Massachusetts 2. Diesel 379 379 5.61 68 0 68 0.2400 $16.32 $0.12 $16.44
Maryland 2. Diesel 5,300 5,300 5.61 945 0 945 0.4685 $442.73 $3.32 $446.05
Michigan 2. Diesel 3,238 3,238 5.61 577 1,697 -1,120 0.4800 -$537.60 $0.00 -$537.60
Minnesota 2. Diesel 7,655 7,655 5.61 1,365 2,843 -1,478 0.2850 -$421.23 $0.00 -$421.23
Missouri 2. Diesel 35,163 35,163 5.61 6,268 6,542 -274  0.2700 -$73.98 $0.00 -$73.98
Mississippi 2. Diesel 6,816 6,816 5.61 1,215 1,136 79 0.1800 $14.22 $0.11 $14.33
Montana 2. Diesel 1,640 1,640 5.61 292 0 292 0.2975 $86.87 $0.65 $87.52
North Carolina 2. Diesel 8,974 8,974 5.61 1,600 0 1,600 0.4040 $646.40 $4.85 $651.25
North Dakota 2. Diesel 403 403 5.61 72 0 72 0.2300 $16.56 $0.12 $16.68



Account Number:

Filing Period:
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3,302 2,484 818
14 0 14
423 0 423
9,855 6,216 3,639
2,311 7,533 5,222
1,175 0 1,175
6,612 11,668 -5,056
6,583 13,199 6,616
2,847 5,412 -2,565
4,648 3,387 1,261
818 0 818
534 0 534
4,960 6,892 1,932
11,548 10,953 595
4,064 2,821 1,243
4,433 7,673 -3,240
4,433 0 0
997 0 997
2,791 3,647 -856
1,486 1,444 42
2,812 4,251 -1,439
163,486 156,527 132

0.2960

0.2220

0.4930

0.2100

0.2700

0.3955

0.4700

0.1900

0.0000

0.7410
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0.2800

0.2700

0.2000

0.3650

0.3180

0.1420

0.4940

0.3290

0.3570

0.2400

$242.13 $1.82 $243.95
$3.11 $0.02 $3.13
$208.54 $1.56 $210.10
$764.19 $5.73 $769.92
-$1,409.94 $0.00 -$1,409.94
$464.71 $3.49 $468.20
-$2,376.32 $0.00 -$2,376.32
-$1,257.04 $0.00 -$1,257.04
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$934.40 $7.01 $941.41
$229.04 $1.72 $230.76
$149.52 $1.12 $150.64
-$521.64 $0.00 -$521.64
$119.00 $0.89 $119.89
$453.70 $3.40 $457.10
-$1,030.32 $0.00 -$1,030.32
$629.49 $4.72 $634.21
$492.52 $3.69 $496.21
-$281.62 $0.00 -$281.62
$14.99 $0.11 $15.10
-$345.36 $0.00 -$345.36
$11,654.81 $168.93 $11,823.74
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